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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Meliadine Mine Algae Growth Study 2AM-MEL1631 water licence


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Jul 6, 2022 at 9:49 AM
To: Sara Savoie <sara.savoie@agnicoeagle.com>
Bcc: Christine <Christine.Wilson3@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Curtis (ECCC)" <Curtis.Didham@ec.gc.ca>, "Robert (ECCC)"
<Robert.Arsenault2@ec.gc.ca>, Emily Koide <ekoide@nirb.ca>, Jeff Tulugak <jtulugak@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Jeff Hart
<landsbaker@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Cc: Meliadine Environment Supervisors" <meli.environment.supervisors@agnicoeagle.com>,
Pascal Marcotte <pascal.marcotte@agnicoeagle.com>, Distro Meliadine <distro-2am-mel@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt July 5, 2022 of Meliadine Algae Growth Study, it is attached and
distributed for information.

Regard,

Richard
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